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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 a Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 10.00

+ Matter Roman (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Klossner Simon (2008) 10.00

+ Bähler Dario (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Isenschmid Nico (2008) 10.00

+ Burkhalter Tom (2008) 10.00

1 d Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 10.00

1 e Fiechter Nino (2008) 10.00
+ Tschan Mirco (2008) 10.00

1 f Fankhauser Tim (2008) 10.00
+ Sommer Mischa (2008) 10.00

1 g Burkhalter Sven (2008) 10.00
+ Hirschi Marco (2009) 10.00

1 a Zysset Ramon (2008) 9.75
+ Berger Fabian (2008) 9.75

1 b Thöni Nick (2008) 9.75
+ Schmutz Michael (2009) 9.75

1 c Stucki Christof (2008) 9.75
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 9.75

1 d Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.75
+ Götschi Nik (2009) 9.75

1 e Messerli Elias (2008) 9.75
+ Schenk Levin (2008) 9.75

1 f Heim Silvan (2009) 9.75
+ Stettler Marc (2009) 9.75

1 g Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.75
+ Thomann Colin (2008) 9.75

1 h Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Strahm Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 i Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 9.75

1 j Eggimann Mattias (2009) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75

1 k Egger Pius (2008) 9.75
+ Schwarz Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 l Ackermann Silas (2008) 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.75

2 Sommer Mischa (2008) 9.00
- Bürki Janik (2008) 9.00

3 a Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.75
o Eggimann Mattias (2009) 8.75

3 b Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 8.75
o Ackermann Silas (2008) 8.75

3 c Burkhalter Tom (2008) 8.75
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.75

4 a Zürcher Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

4 b Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50
o Stucki Christof (2008) 8.50

4 c Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.50
o Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50

4 d Thomann Colin (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

4 e Strahm Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50

4 f Stettler Marc (2009) 8.50
o Heim Silvan (2009) 8.50

4 g Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Egger Pius (2008) 8.50

4 h Schmutz Michael (2009) 8.50
o Thöni Nick (2008) 8.50

4 i Schenk Levin (2008) 8.50
o Messerli Elias (2008) 8.50

4 j Nussbaumer Yanik (2009) 8.50
o Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50

4 k Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
o Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50

4 l Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50
o Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.50

4 m Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50
o Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.50

4 n Bürki Janik (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

4 o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50

4 p Bähler Dario (2009) 8.50
o Klossner Simon (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00

+ Tschan Roman (2006) 10.00

 
1 b Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00

+ Jakob Ben (2007) 10.00

 
1 c Gerber Samuel (2006) 10.00

+ Aebersold Simon (2007) 10.00

1 d Gerber Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 10.00

1 e Francioni Ramiro (2007) 10.00
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00

1 f Blum Nico (2006) 10.00
+ Kunz Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 a Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Aebersold Simon (2007) 9.75

1 b Widmer Simon (2006) 9.75
+ Nellen Cedric (2006) 9.75

1 c Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.75
+ Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75

1 d Stucki Jan (2007) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 9.75

1 e Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Heim Fabio (2007) 9.75

1 f Salzmann Björn (2006) 9.75
+ Stucki Alexander (2007) 9.75

1 g Oester Levi (2006) 9.75
+ Locher Jasha (2006) 9.75

1 h Huggler Etienne (2007) 9.75
+ Wittwer Mika (2007) 9.75

1 i Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Steiner Marco (2007) 9.75

1 j Flück Ben (2007) 9.75
+ Gerber Marc (2006) 9.75

1 k Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 9.75
+ Frei Mael (2007) 9.75

1 l Batzli Daniel (2007) 9.75
+ Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 9.75

2 a Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.00
- Steiner Lars (2006) 9.00

2 b Steiner Lars (2006) 9.00
- Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 9.00

2 c Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.00
- Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.00

2 d Kuhn Silvan (2006) 9.00
- Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.00

3 a Zürcher Stefan (2007) 8.75
- Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.75

3 b Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 8.75
- Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75

3 c Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.75
- Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75

3 d Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75
- Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.75

3 e Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.75
- Zürcher Stefan (2007) 8.75
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3 f Galli Silvan (2007) 8.75
- Rüfenacht Levin (2007) 8.75

3 g Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 8.75

3 h Aemmer Marco (2006) 8.75
- Mäusli Dominic (2006) 8.75

3 i Frei Mael (2007) 8.75
o Fankhauser Marcel (2006) 8.75

3 j Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.75
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

4 a Wittwer Mika (2007) 8.50
o Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50

4 b Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50
o Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50

4 c Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50
o Salzmann Björn (2006) 8.50

4 d Steiner Marco (2007) 8.50
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.50

4 e Nellen Cedric (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

4 f Müller Janick (2006) 8.50
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

4 g Locher Jasha (2006) 8.50
o Oester Levi (2006) 8.50

4 h Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50
o Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50

4 i Kunz Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Blum Nico (2006) 8.50

4 j Jakob Ben (2007) 8.50
o Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 8.50

4 k Heim Fabio (2007) 8.50
o Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50

4 l Gerber Marc (2006) 8.50
o Flück Ben (2007) 8.50

4 m Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50
o Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50

4 n Aeschlimann Ramon (2007) 8.50
o Stucki Jan (2007) 8.50

4 o Aebersold Simon (2007) 8.50
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 a Wüthrich Janick (2004) 10.00

+ Zryd Teo (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Thomann Lauro (2005) 10.00

+ Eicher Cedric (2005) 10.00

 
1 c Rubin Oliver (2004) 10.00

+ Vogt Sandro (2004) 10.00

1 d Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00

1 e Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 10.00
+ Sterchi Noel (2004) 10.00

1 f Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00
+ Liechti David (2005) 10.00

1 g Francioni Patricio (2005) 10.00
+ Roos Matthias (2004) 10.00

1 a Wyss Benjamin (2005) 9.75
+ Huggler Jannick (2005) 9.75

1 b Trittibach Silvan (2004) 9.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 c Thöni Pius (2005) 9.75
+ Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.75

1 d Strahm Markus (2005) 9.75
+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 9.75

1 e Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Eggimann Christian (2004) 9.75

1 f Scheuner David (2005) 9.75
+ Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.75

1 g Roth Dominik (2005) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 9.75

1 h Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 9.75
+ Strub Claudio (2005) 9.75

1 i Mosimann Dominic (2004) 9.75
+ Stucki Kilian (2005) 9.75

1 j Moser Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Gygax David (2005) 9.75

1 k Lüthi Simon (2004) 9.75
+ Antenen Remo (2004) 9.75

1 l Künzi Patrik (2004) 9.75
+ Welten Frederik (2004) 9.75

1 m Iseli Noel (2005) 9.75
+ Matter Florian (2005) 9.75

1 n Herrmann Max (2004) 9.75
+ Mäusli Florian (2004) 9.75

1 o Hänni Tobias (2004) 9.75
+ Lehmann Pascal (2004) 9.75

1 p Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.75
+ Bircher Reto (2005) 9.75

1 q Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 9.75
+ Zuber Maurice (2004) 9.75

1 r Dreier Yannik (2004) 9.75
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 9.75

1 s Bircher Adrian (2004) 9.75
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 9.75

2 a Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.75
- Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.75

2 b Wiget Adrian (2004) 8.75
- Zürcher Nico (2004) 8.75

2 c Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.75
- Loretan Joel (2004) 8.75

2 d Loretan Joel (2004) 8.75
- Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.75

2 e Eicher Cedric (2005) 8.75
o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.75

3 a Zuber Maurice (2004) 8.50
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50

3 b Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Janick (2004) 8.50

3 c Wüthrich Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Roth Dominik (2005) 8.50

3 d Welten Frederik (2004) 8.50
o Künzi Patrik (2004) 8.50

3 e Vogt Sandro (2004) 8.50
o Rubin Oliver (2004) 8.50

3 f Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

3 g Stucki Kilian (2005) 8.50
o Mosimann Dominic (2004) 8.50

3 h Strub Claudio (2005) 8.50
o Nägeli Lorenz (2005) 8.50

3 i Sterchi Noel (2004) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

3 j Sommer Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Strahm Markus (2005) 8.50

3 k Roos Matthias (2004) 8.50
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50

3 l Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Dreier Yannik (2004) 8.50

3 m Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 8.50
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50

3 n Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
o Iseli Noel (2005) 8.50

3 o Mäusli Florian (2004) 8.50
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.50

3 p Liechti David (2005) 8.50
o Kämpf Thomas (2004) 8.50

3 q Lehmann Pascal (2004) 8.50
o Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50

3 r Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Bircher Adrian (2004) 8.50

3 s Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.50
o Wyss Benjamin (2005) 8.50

3 t Gygax David (2005) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

3 u Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Trittibach Silvan (2004) 8.50

3 v Flury Nils (2005) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.50

3 w Eggimann Christian (2004) 8.50
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.50

3 x Bircher Reto (2005) 8.50
o Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50

3 y Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.50
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Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 a Wüthrich Tim (2002) 10.00

+ Schmutz Adrian (2002) 10.00

 
1 b Vogt Marco (2003) 10.00

+ Berger Philipp (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Schmid Silvan (2002) 10.00

+ Gerber Pascal (2002) 10.00

1 d Scheidegger Sven (2002) 10.00
+ Steiner Pascal (2002) 10.00

1 e Ruch Dominik (2003) 10.00
+ Engel David (2002) 10.00

1 f Nägeli Leandro (2003) 10.00
+ Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 10.00

1 g Michel Kaspar (2002) 10.00
+ Gerber Matthias (2002) 10.00

1 h Liechti Samuel (2002) 10.00
+ Burri Alain (2003) 10.00

1 i Lehmann Sandro (2002) 10.00
+ Gurtner Simon (2003) 10.00

1 j Kobel Adrian (2003) 10.00
+ Stähli Christian (2003) 10.00

1 k Gobeli Timo (2002) 10.00
+ Kohler Malik (2002) 10.00

1 l Gerber Martin (2003) 10.00
+ Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 10.00

1 m Aebersold Fabian (2003) 10.00
+ Ulrich Bruno (2003) 10.00

1 a Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 9.75
+ Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 9.75

1 b Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75
+ Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 9.75

1 c Wyss Pedro (2002) 9.75
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 9.75

1 d Wyss Fabian (2003) 9.75
+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 9.75

1 e Vogel Jan (2002) 9.75
+ Mosimann Simon (2003) 9.75

1 f Schweizer Timon (2003) 9.75
+ Kaufmann Yves (2003) 9.75

1 g Reinhard Michael (2002) 9.75
+ Widmer Christian (2002) 9.75

1 h Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75
+ Liechti Lukas (2003) 9.75

1 i Lauber Florian (2002) 9.75
+ Rossier André (2003) 9.75

1 j Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Yan (2003) 9.75

1 k Hehlen Nico (2002) 9.75
+ Jenny Jan (2002) 9.75

1 l Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 9.75
+ Odermatt Maurus (2003) 9.75

1 m Bühler Dario (2003) 9.75
+ Kobel Yves (2003) 9.75

1 n Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 9.75
+ Oester Nick (2003) 9.75

2 a Ramseier Niklas (2002) 9.00
- Keller Elija (2002) 9.00

2 b Keller Elija (2002) 9.00
- Ramseier Niklas (2002) 9.00

3 a Zimmermann David (2003) 8.75
- Jakob David (2003) 8.75

3 b Wyss Pascal (2002) 8.75
- Bütikofer Alain (2002) 8.75

3 c Staub Severin (2002) 8.75
- Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.75

3 d Jordi Simon (2002) 8.75
- Boss Andreas (2002) 8.75

3 e Jakob David (2003) 8.75
- Zimmermann David (2003) 8.75

3 f Franchi Lukas (2002) 8.75
- Staub Severin (2002) 8.75

3 g Bütikofer Alain (2002) 8.75
- Wyss Pascal (2002) 8.75

3 h Boss Andreas (2002) 8.75
- Jordi Simon (2002) 8.75

4 a Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50
o Reinhard Michael (2002) 8.50

4 b Ulrich Bruno (2003) 8.50
o Aebersold Fabian (2003) 8.50

4 c Steiner Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Scheidegger Sven (2002) 8.50

4 d Stähli Christian (2003) 8.50
o Kobel Adrian (2003) 8.50

4 e Schmutz Adrian (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

4 f Rossier André (2003) 8.50
o Lauber Florian (2002) 8.50

4 g Oester Nick (2003) 8.50
o Bärtschi Silvano (2003) 8.50

4 h Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Samuel (2002) 8.50

4 i Nussbaumer Joschua (2003) 8.50
o Nägeli Leandro (2003) 8.50

4 j Neuenschwander Levin (2003) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50

4 k Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
o Vogel Jan (2002) 8.50

4 l Mosimann Reto (2003) 8.50
o Wyss Pedro (2002) 8.50

4 m Liechti Lukas (2003) 8.50
o Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50

4 n Kupferschmid Jan (2003) 8.50
o Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50

4 o Kunz Stefan (2003) 8.50
o Zurbuchen Dominik (2002) 8.50

4 p Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 8.50
o Gerber Martin (2003) 8.50

4 q Kohler Malik (2002) 8.50
o Gobeli Timo (2002) 8.50

4 r Kobel Yves (2003) 8.50
o Bühler Dario (2003) 8.50

4 s Kaufmann Yves (2003) 8.50
o Schweizer Timon (2003) 8.50

4 t Jenny Jan (2002) 8.50
o Hehlen Nico (2002) 8.50

4 u Gurtner Simon (2003) 8.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2002) 8.50

4 v Gerber Pascal (2002) 8.50
o Schmid Silvan (2002) 8.50

4 w Gerber Matthias (2002) 8.50
o Michel Kaspar (2002) 8.50

4 x Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50
o Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.50

4 y Engel David (2002) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

4 z Burri Alain (2003) 8.50
o Liechti Samuel (2002) 8.50

4 aa Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50
o Vogt Marco (2003) 8.50

4 ab Anneler Etienne (2003) 8.50
o Wyss Fabian (2003) 8.50


